
Referee(s)

LYTH, Peter

Linesmen

NORMAN, Petter

BÄCKSTRÖM, Fredrik

2017-10-26 09:15:38Game No. 084

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2017-10-25 19:00 at T3 Center

IF Björklöven - Timrå IK

Face-Off Chart

0 - 3 (0-0, 0-3, 0-0)
21:09

Final Score

19:05Start time:

End time:

IF Björklöven - Timrå IK

1st period

TIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IFB

3818 +-

2413 -+

2413 +-

196 -+

3818 +-

3818 +-

246 -+

4 / 57,1%3 / 42,9%

IFB TIK

Neutral zone

1913 +-

3818 -+

246 +-

1918 -+

2 / 50%2 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IFB TIK

2118 -+

247 +-

196 -+

387 +-

2 / 50% 2 / 50%

1st period Totals

TIKIFB

7 /  47% 8 /  53%

2nd period

TIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IFB

3818 +-

2113 -+

2413 +-

2113 -+

2 / 50%2 / 50%

IFB TIK

Neutral zone

613 -+

2413 -+

2413 +-

1918 +-

247 -+

2118 -+

2218 +-

247 -+

3 / 37,5%5 / 62,5%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IFB TIK

2211 +-

226 -+

196 -+

247 +-

226 +-

1913 +-

386 +-

196 +-

1913 +-

2 / 22,2% 7 / 77,8%

2nd period Totals

TIKIFB

9 /  43% 12 /  57%

3rd period

TIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IFB

3818 +-

227 +-

387 +-

2218 -+

386 -+

3818 +-

4 / 66,7%2 / 33,3%

IFB TIK

Neutral zone

1913 +-

1913 +-

2 / 100%0 / 0%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IFB TIK

3819 +-

387 +-

1913 -+

5713 +-

246 -+

246 -+

3 / 50% 3 / 50%

3rd period Totals

TIKIFB

5 /  36% 9 /  64%



Referee(s)

LYTH, Peter

Linesmen

NORMAN, Petter

BÄCKSTRÖM, Fredrik

2017-10-26 09:15:39Game No. 084

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2017-10-25 19:00 at T3 Center

IF Björklöven - Timrå IK

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Timrå IK

6 19 21 22 24 38 57No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

1-1 3-10-00-0 3-1 1-16 0-0 12
8

67%
5

42%
0

0%
3

25%

0-1 2-20-00-0 0-0 0-37 0-0 8
2

25%
0

0%
2

25%
0

0%

0-1 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-011 0-0 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 2-32-01-0 1-5 0-013 0-1 15
6

40%
1

7%
2

13%
3

20%

1-1 0-02-00-0 1-1 1-618 0-0 13
5

38%
1

8%
3

23%
1

8%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-119 0-0 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

Total 6 1341 12 1 5013
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